
BEERS & COCKTAILS
BEERS

CAMDEN HELLS - DRAUGHT
Premium Lager - England - ABV 4.6%

MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA - DRAUGHT
Speciality Lager - England - ABV 4.7%

BLACK SHEEP PALE ALE - 500ML BTL
Bitter - England - ABV 4..4%

SALTAIRE BREWERY AMARILLO - 500ML BTL
Golden Ale - England - ABV 4.5%

SALTAIRE BREWERY CITRA - 500ML BTL
Pale Ale - England - ABV 4.2%

SALTAIRE BREWERY BLONDE - 500ML BTL
Blonde Ale - England - ABV 4.0%

£5.20

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

SALTAIRE BREWERY CASCADE - 500ML BTL
Pale Ale - England - ABV 4.9%

CORONA EXTRA 330ML BTL
Lager - Mexico - ABV 4.6%

SALTAIRE BREWERY VELOCITY 330ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 4.1%

SALTAIRE BREWERY FULL TILT 330ML CAN
Pale Ale - England - 5.2%

SALTAIRE BREWERY ZIPWIRE 330ML CAN
Pale Ale - England - ABV 4.5%

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

PRICE

KIRKSTALL BREWERY PROVIDENCE 440ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 5.2%

KIRKSTALL BREWERY SPOKANE 440ML CAN
West Coast IPA - England - ABV 6%

KIRKSTALL BREWERY PERPETUOUS 330ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 4.2% 

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

KIRKSTALL BREWERY VIRTUOS 330ML CAN

Session IPA - England - ABV 4.5% 

£4.00

PACIFICO CLARA 330ML BTL
Pilsner - Mexico - ABV 4.5%

£4.00

ASAHI SUPER DRY - DRAUGHT
Premium Lager - Japan - ABV 5.2%

£5.25



NORTHERN MONK FAITH 440ML CAN
Pale Ale - England - ABV 5.1%

NORTHERN MONK LAGER 440ML CAN
Pale Lager - England - ABV 4.3%

NORTHERN MONK STRIDING EDGE 440ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 2.8%

YEASTIE BOYS DIGITAL 330ML CAN
IPA - New Zealand - ABV 5.7%

YEASTIE BOYS BIG MOUTH 330ML CAN
Session IPA - New Zealand - ABV  4.4%

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

YEASTIE BOYS GUNNAMATTA EARL GREY IPA 330ML CAN
Flavoured IPA - New Zealand - ABV 6.5%

TWO TRIBES ISLAND RECORDS 330ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 4.5%

P'NUT BUTTER STOUT 330ML CAN
Stout - USA - ABV 5.8%

MAGIC ROCK SAUCERY 300ML CAN
Session IPA - England - ABV 3.9%

REKORDERLIG CIDER - STRAWBERRY & LIME 330ML CAN
Fruit Cider - Sweden - ABV 4.0%

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

NORTHERN MONK NEW WORLD 330ML CAN
IPA - England - ABV 5.2%

£4.00

COCKTAILS PRICE

HEANEY & MILL SPRITZ
Vodka, Passoa, Mango, Prosecco, Soda Water

APEROL SPRITZER
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water

SUMMER SPRITZ
Elderflower, Cloudy Apple, Strawberry, Lime, Soda

SWEET VELVET
Vodka, Pineapple, Pear, Sugar, Lime

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Pineapple, Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit

£7.50

£7.50

LYCHEE & PASSIONFRUIT COLLINS
Gin, Passionfruit, Lime, Soda Water

£7.50


